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te: (1) 

I3 lo7l23 

PAna 
Gon haheed Gendsingh Calege Charara 

List. Utar Bastar Kanker (CG) 



S.N. 

1 

4 

5 

6 

7 

USER ID 

SMK23017448 ARCHANA YADAV 
|SMK23019431 
SMK2302 1820 AARTI 

SMK23015322 
SMK23016826 RAKESHWARI 

SMK23019762 

PRAMOD 

SMK23015 153 

SMK23022177 

PRATIMA DARRO 

ANURAG 

Applicant's 
Name 

PRIYANKA 

FULESHWARI DHRUW 
|SMK23017445 RAVINA 

10 SMK23017709 ANITA 

Father/Husband 

KISHAN YADAV 
|CHHERKU RAM 

JALSINGH NETAM 

RAINU RAM 

KALI RAM 

Name 

HARE SINGH 

BHUSHAN SAHU 

BISHRAM 

GAITRU RAM JURRI 

PHUL SINGH 

2023-2024 

GENERAL 

Category 

Other Backward Class (OBC) 
|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Gender 

Female 
Male 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 

Marks 
Obtained 

420 

411 

339 

338 

337 

330 

325 

321 

317 

311 

Percenta 
ge 

of 

Qualifyin 

Examinat 
ion 

84 

82.2 

67.8 

67.6 

67.4 

66 

65 

64.2 

63.4 

62.2 

Overall 
Percentag 

e 

for Merit 

84 

82.2 

67.8 

67.6 

67.4 

66 

65 

64.2 

63.4 

62.2 

Remark 



1 

2 |SMK23017706 |VINITA DEWANGAN 

3 

4 

7 

6 SMK23017763 HINESHWAR 

1 

5 

SMK23015192 RAJESHWAR KUMAR KASHYAP 
2 SMK23021611 

6 

7 

SMK23017962 YOGITA 

3 |SMK23019754 KIRTI 

11 

12 

SMK23017475 DEEKSHA BANPELA 

13 

SMK23016757 RUPENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 
SMK23020742 HEMROSHAN 

14 

1 

SMK23015855 KHULESHWAR MATIYARA 

SMK23014735 SHRADHA NETAM 
SMK23018953 AASMA 
SMK23015815 NARAD RAM 

10 SMK23015883 RAHUL 

TAMESHWAR BADHAI 

SMK23018135 SANT RAM KORETI 
SMK23017530 
SMK23018002 GITANJALI 

SMK23014743 
SMK23015505 

SMK23019547 

KHILESHWARI 

ST 

MAHESHWAR 

|SUDAMA PUDO 
BHUMIKA MANDAVI 

SMK23019455 RUPESH KUMAR 

SMK23015536 PRAVIN KUMAR SONWANI 

-05 R 

AANAND RAM 

NAMONARAYAN DEWANGAN 

PREMPRAKASH BANPELA 
BITAN LAL 

KHEDURAM 

DEVSINGH 

GUMAN SINGH MATIYARA 

VIJAY KUMAR KASHYAP 

RAMAN SINGH 

VISHRAM SINGH 

SUJIT KUMAR NETAM 

SULOCHAN 
NAMMU RAM 

RAIJA RAM KORETI 

RAYSINGH 

RAHAT 

DINESH 

CHAMARA RAM 
DHANSAY PUDO 

BHUSHAN SINGH MANDAVI 

|DHIRPAL 

SAMPAT RAM SONWANI 

OBC 

Other Backward Class (0BC) 
other Backward Class (0BC) 

|Other Backward Class (0BC) 

Other Backward Class (0BC) 
Other Backward Class (0BC) 

Other Backward Class (OBC) 

Other Backward Class (OBC) 
ST 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

SC 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Female 

|Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

307 

304 

302 

277 

270 

267 

264 

308 

308 

291 

289 

288 

287 

287 

286 

282 

281 

270 

268 

241 

240 

303 

61.4 

60.8 

60.4 

55.4 

54 

53.4 

52.8 

61.6 

61.6 

58.2 

57.8 

57.6 

57.4 

57.4 

57.2 

56.4 

56.2 

54 

53.6 

48.2 

48 

60.6 

61.4 

60.8 

60.4 

55.4 

54 

53.4 

52.8 

61.6 

61.6 

58.2 

57.8 

57.6 

57.4 

57.4 

57.2 

56.4 

56.2 

54 

53.6 

48.2 

48 

60.6 



SC 

FF 

PWD 

-06 fr 

.-02 fR 
-03 fR 

me 
Prtncipal 

Carama 



S.N. USER ID 

4 

3 SMK23022627 FULESH 

2 SMK23015836 VANDANA HANUMAN 
SMK23020313 RATAN KARANGA 

Applicant's 

SMK23019131KUMKUM 

9 

Name 

5 SMK23017421 SUSHAMITA KUNJAM 

6 SMK23017917 DIPEEKA BHANDARI 

8 SMK23016544 DAYABATI 

7 SMK23015003 MANOJ KUMAR 

SMK23022631RAHUL PATEL 
10 SMK23015574 VEENA POYAM 
11 SMK23017951 VEENA POYAM 
12 SMK23016072 REENA MANDAVI 
13 SMK23017583 MANNU RAM DARRO 
14 |SMK23020723 PRIYANKA SINHA 

Father/Husband 

PHULSINGH 

SHANTA RAM 

RAMLAL 

Name 

HE: 2023-2024 

DHARMENDRA KUMAR 

PAWAR SINGH 

VIKRAM SINGH BHANDARI 

LACHCHAN RAM 

VISHRAM 

DINESH PATEL 

CHAINSINGH POYAM 

CHAINSINGH POYAM 

MANAU RAM 
RAJENDRA KUMAR DARRO 
MUKESH 

GENERAL 

(HTHTA) 

Category 

Schedule Caste (SC) 
|Schedule Caste (SC) 

|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Other Backward Class (0BC) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) 

Gender 

Male 

|Female 
Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Marks 

Obtained 

447 

435 

429 

413 

413 

412 

408 

398 

396 

395 

395 

390 

386 

386 

Percenta 

ge 
of 

Qualifyin 

Examinat 

ion 

89.4 

87 

85.8 

82.6 

82.6 

82.4 

81.6 

79.6 

79.2 

79 

79 

78 

77.2 

77.2 

Overall 

Percenta 

ge 
for Merit 

89.4 

87 

85.8 

82.6 

82.6 

82.4 

81.6 

79.6 

79.2 

79 

79 

78 

77.2 
77.2 

Remark 



15 

16 SMK23021270GITANJALI SINHA 
17 

SMK23018310 TARANJALI 

SMK23014974 BHARTI 
18 SMK23019931 RADHIKA PATTAVI 
19 SMK23020191 PRAVIN KUMAR MATIYARA 
20 SMK23021344 SANIYA GOSWAMI 
21 SMK23016306 KRITIKA 

22 SMK23018126 ASHRAM 
23 SMK23018522 FALESHWARI BHUARYA 
24 SMK23019919 NEETU MARKAM 

25 SMK23021319 DAYASHANKAR DHRUW 

SMK23018828 JYOTI 
2 SMK23015673 HARSHVARDHAN SAHU 
3 SMK23015384 GIPANSHU 

4 SMK23018250 CHANDRAKALA 

5 SMK23019261 YOGITA MAHMALLA 
6 SMK23017750 VEDIKA 
7 SMK23017227 ABHAY KUMAR SINHA 

SMK23016096 HEMLATA NISHAD 

1 SMK23014997 RINKEE 

2 SMK23016767 RANJANA 
3 |SMK23019929 PRATIK KODOPI 
4 |SMK23017415 AASHNA 

7 

5 |SMK23019773 KAMLESHWARI 

6 SMK23018282 SAPNA NETAM 
|SMK23014831 DURGA KUNJAM 

8 |SMK23018863 JYOTI NAGESH 
SMK23016333 PHULDHAR VEK 

SADE RAM 

ARUN SINHA 

CHILLU RAM 

CHHANNU RAM PATTAVI 
MAHESH KUMAR MATIYARA 
|MURLIDHAR 

ROHIT KUMAR 

TILAK RAM 

RAJENDRA BHUARYA 

BAMIRAM MARKAM 

CHAIN SINGH DHRUW 

KESHAW LAL 

SANDEEP SAHU 

GHANSHYAM 

BABRUBAHAN 

BHAKTNARAYAN MAHMALLA 

JAY PRAKASH 

AATMA RAM 
BAHADUR NISHAD 

SURENDRA KUMAR 

RAJU RAM 

JHADU RAM KODOPI 

JAGDEV 
GOVARDHAN 

SANTOSH NETAM 

MRKUNJAM 

DHAN SINGH NAGESH 

SUKARU 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
lother Backward Class (0BC) 
|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Other Backward Class (0BC) 
Schedule Caste (SC) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

OBC 

(3 fas_I q) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) 
Other Backward Class (0BC) 
Other Backward Class (0BC) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) 
Other Backward Class (0BC) 
|other Backward Class (OBC) 
|Other Backward Class (0BC) 
|Other Backward Class (OBC) 

ST 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Female 
Female 
Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 
Male 

|Male 
Female 
Female 

Female 
Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

381 

376 

374 

374 

370 

367 

366 

366 

366 

366 

365 

352 

347 

346 

346 

345 

341 

331 

323 

329 

354 

353 

352 

346 

344 

343 

342 

336 

76.2 

75.2 

74.8 

74.8 

74 

73.4 

73.2 

73.2 

73.2 

73.2 

73 

70.4 

69.4 

69.2 

69.2 

69 

68.2 

66.2 

64.6 

65.8 

70.8 

70.6 

70.4 

69.2 

68.8 

68.6 

68.4 

67.2 

76.2 

75.2 

74.8 

74.8 

74 

73.4 

73.2 

73.2 

73.2 

73.2 

73 

70.4 

69.4 

69.2 

69.2 

69 

68.2 

66.2 

64.6 

72.38 

70.8 

70.6 

70.4 

69.2 

68.8 

68.6 

68.4 

67.2 



10SMK23015354 KARUNA BHUVARYA 
11 SMK23016621 SHAILENDRI UIKE 
12SMK23019769 YOGESHWARI KUNJAM 
13SMK23020909 DEVIKA MARKAM 

14 SMK23018384 SUSHMA USENDI 
15 SMK23021070 KAMNI NETAM 
16 SMK23016967 CHUREKHA 

17 SMK23017919 KUMLESHWARI PIDDA 
18 SMK23020503 RINKEE 

19 SMK23015563 SANJANA GOTA 
20 SMK23017399 ARPANA EKKA 
21 SMK23020706 SHWETA DEHARI 
22 SMK23015377 INDU SAHU 

23 SMK23021653 KAMINI MANDAVI 
24 SMK23018687 UMESHWARI VATTI 

25 SMK23018178 DHARA DARRO 
26 SMK23019030 RIKESHWARI 

27 SMK23019421 DURGA 

28 SMK23017819 ADITYA KUMAR DARRO 
29 SMK23019146 ARTI TEKAM 

30 SMK23017926 GYANIJAIL SINGH 

31SMK23018410 RAHUL 
32 SMK23015940 AASHA RAM MARKAM 
33 SMK23020859 NEETI KODOPI 
34 SMK23017910 PADMA 

35 SMK23020219 DURGESHWARI 

36 SMK23014323 SATYAJEET 

37 SMK23018825 SUSHMA 

38 SMK23020360 PRIYANKA 

JAISINGH BHUVARYA 
RAJ LAL 

JAGRAM KUNJAM 

RAJENDRA MARKAM 
MANGAL RAM USENDI 

SATYNARAYAN NETAM 
PITAMBER 
ROSHAN PIDDA 

SURENDRA KUMAR 

SUNHER RAM 
MANGAL EKKA 

AS DEHARI 

LAXMINARAYAN 

BUDHRAM MANDAVI 

|JAI SINGH VATTI 
BHIMRAJ 

PANDO RAM 

BIDE SINGH 

BHAROSH RAM DARRO 

BHAGVAT RAM TEKAM 

BALDURAM 

JAGGU RAM 

SOMARU MARKAM 

SANJAY KODOPI 

|LAXMI NATH 
|ARJUN SINGH 

BANDELAL 

KANWAL SINGH 

HUMAN 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Schedule Tribe (ST) 

SC 

|Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 

|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

|Schedule Tribe (ST) 

|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 

|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

334 

334 

334 

332 

331 

330 

329 

329 

329 

328 

328 

327 

325 

325 

324 

322 

322 

321 

320 

319 

318 

318 

317 

317 

316 

316 

315 

315 

315 

66.8 

66.8 

66.8 

66.4 

66.2 

66 

65.8 

65.8 

65.8 

65.6 

65.6 

65.4 

65 

65 

64.8 

64.4 

64.4 

64.2 

64 

63.8 

63.6 

63.6 

| 63.4 

63.4 

63.2 

63.2 

63 

63 

63 

66.8 

66.8 

66.8 

66.4 

66.2 

66 

65.8 

65.8 

65.8 

65.6 

65.6 

65.4 

65 

65 

64.8 

64.4 

64.4 

64.2 

64 

63.8 

63.6 

63.6 

63.4 

63.4 

63.2 

63.2 

63 

63 

63 



1 |SMK23019349 MRINAL KHAPARDE 
2 SMK23017472 LALIMA SONWANI 
3 |SMK23020752 PRIYANSHU 

4 SMK23019738 ABHISHEKH KUMAR POYA 
5 SMK23014852 DAMINI 

6 |SMK23020414 NOMESHWAR 

7 SMK23018110 ISHA KULDEEP 

SMK23017476 KHILIKA RAMTEKE 

SMK23019633 MANISHA DEEPAK 
10 SMK23015775 EKTA KULDEEP 

11 SMK23017930 POONAM MANDAVI 

12 SMK23018530 DHARMESH KUMAR VWANJARE 

13 SMK23021323 DAKESHWARI BAGHEL 

14 SMK23018086 PUSHKAR 

15 SMK23019844 AMISHA TANDIYA 

16 SMK23015707 GAURAV 

17 SMK23015548 ROSHANI 

18 SMK23014807 SAHIL TANDIYA 

19 SMK23021121 |SHARDA 

1 b SMK23021649 NATWAR LAL 

FF 

PWD 

-02 frT 

- 06 fraT 

- 08 fRat 

ASHOK KHAPARDE 

|LOKESH KUMAR SONWANI 
RAMESH TANDAN 

MANOJ KUMAR POYA 

ADHIN RAM 

JEEVAN LAL 

|LALTURAM KULDEEP 

MAHENDRA RAMTEKE 

CHANDRASHEKHAR 

BHARTABHUSHAN KULDEEP 

SANTOSH MANDAVI 

RAJENDRA KUMAR WANJARRE 

MANGAL RAM BAGHEL 

DHARAM 

JAGNATH 

MAHESH 

SHANKAR LAL 

DISHU TANDIYA 

BALRAM 

KRISHNA RAM 

Schedule Caste (SC) 
Schedule Caste (5C) 
Schedule Caste (SC) 

|Schedule Caste (SC) 

Schedule Caste (SC) 
Schedule Caste (SC) 

|Schedule Caste (SC) 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

Schedule Caste (SC) 
Schedule Caste (SC) 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

Schedule Caste (SC) 
Schedule Caste (SC) 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

|Schedule Caste (SC) 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

PWD 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

|Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

330 

312 

307 

296 

290 

275 

267 

272 

272 

271 

270 

264 

260 

255 

253 

252 

243 

238 

198 

246 

Prrncipal 

66 

62.4 

61.4 

59.2 

58 

55 

53.4 

54.4 

54.4 

54.2 

54 

52.8 

52 

51 

50.6 

50.4 

48.6 

47.6 

39.6 

49.2 

yIIHaA Shaheed 
GertshgHColge Charams 

66 

62.4 

61.4 

59.2 

58 

55 

54.47 

54.4 

54.4 

54.2 

54 

52.8 

52 

51 

50.6 

50.4 

48.6 

47.6 

39.6 

49.2 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

